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Staffelleiter

Tag
Mi.
Do.
Mo.
Mi.
Do.
Mi.
Mi.
Do.
Mi.
Do.
Mo.
Mi.
Mi.
Mo.
Mi.
Do.
Mi.
Mi.
Do.
Mi.
Do.
Mo.
Mi.
Do.
Mo.
Mi.
Mi.
Mi.
Mi.
Do.

Datum

21.01.26
22.01.26
26.01.26
28.01.26
29.01.26
18.02.26
18.02.26
19.02.26
04.03.26
05.03.26
09.03.26
11.03.26
11.03.26
13.04.26
15.04.26
16.04.26
26.08.26
26.08.26
27.08.26
02.09.26
03.09.26
07.09.26
09.09.26
10.09.26
14.09.26
16.09.26
16.09.26
07.10.26
07.10.26
08.10.26

Telefon

Fax

Mobil

EMalil
Homepage
Dienst

Hinrundenspielplan 2025/2026

Zeit
19:00
19.15
19.00
19.00
19.15
19.00
19.00
19:15
19.00
19.15
19.00
19.00
19:00
19.00
19.00
19.15
19.00
19.00
19:15
19.00
19.15
19.00
19.15
19.15
19.00
19.00
19:00
19.00
19.15
19.00

Heimverein

BSG Stadtverwaltuny
FSG Lubeck 1970 1
BSG DRV Nord

SG Inter Team I
FSG Lubeck 1970
SG Inter-Team

BSG Stadtverwaltuny
FSG Lubeck 1970
SG Inter Team |l
FSG Lubeck 1970 1l
BSG DRV Nord

SG Inter-Team

BSG Stadtverwaltuny
BSG DRV Nord

SG Inter-Team

FSG Lubeck 1970
SG Inter-Team

BSG Stadtverwaltuny
FSG Lubeck 1970 1l
SG Inter Team |l
FSG Lubeck 1970
BSG DRV Nord

SG Inter Team |l
FSG Lubeck 1970 1
BSG DRV Nord

SG Inter-Team

BSG Stadtverwaltung
SG Inter Team I
BSG Stadtverwaltung
FSG Lubeck 1970 1l

Seite 1

Gastverein

SG Inter-Team

FSG Lubeck 1970
BSG Stadtverwaltun
FSG Lubeck 1970 1l
SG Inter-Team

BSG DRV Nord
FSG Lubeck 1970 1l
SG Inter Team |l
BSG Stadtverwaltung
SG Inter-Team

FSG Lubeck 1970 1
SG Inter Team |l
FSG Lubeck 1970
SG Inter Team |l
BSG Stadtverwaltuny
FSG Lubeck 1970 1l
FSG Lubeck 1970
BSG DRV Nord

SG Inter Team I
BSG DRV Nord
BSG DRV Nord

SG Inter-Team

FSG Lubeck 1970
BSG Stadtverwaltung
FSG Lubeck 1970
FSG Lubeck 1970 1
SG Inter Team |l

SG Inter-Team

FSG Lubeck 1970
BSG DRV Nord

Ergebnis

Saison 2025/2026



